Please be sure that all institutional offices reporting tuition/fee revenue used for aid have the same understanding of what is to be reported for this category of aid.

Implied
Discount Rate

2029-30 (Pro Forma)

T&F Used for Financial Aid Total Tuition
Revenue

Tuition
Revenue for
Financial Aid
(Program 108)

% Revenue for
Financial Aid

Distribution of
Financial Aid

Unfunded
Scholarships

Other Tuition
Discounts

and Waivers

Gross Tuition
Revenue

(Cols. B+F+G)

2017 Six-Year Plan - Academic-Financial Plan 7 of 11 SCHEV - 5/23/17

Part 4: ACADEMIC-FINANCIAL PLAN: 2024-25 through 2029-30

2024-2025
(Auto-calculated)

2025-2026
(Auto-calculated)

Total Estimated 2022-23 E&G Expenditures $299,529,315 Implied GF share Implied GF share
Total Estimated 2023-24 E&G Expenditures $327,249,710 38.20% 38.20%

2026-2027 2027-2028 2028-2029 2029-2030

Short Title Total Amount Reallocation Amount from
Tuition Revenue

Amount from GF
(Salaries & benefits

only)
Total Amount Reallocation Amount from

Tuition Revenue

Amount from GF
(Salaries & benefits

only)

Total Amount (Pro
Forma)

Total Amount (Pro
Forma)

Total Amount (Pro
Forma)

Total Amount
(Pro Forma)

Salary & benefit increases for existing employees

Increase T&R Faculty Salaries $1,856,407 $0 $1,147,260 $709,147 $3,749,942 $50,000 $2,267,464 $1,432,478 $5,681,347 $7,651,381 $9,660,815 $11,710,438

Increase Admin. Faculty Salaries $1,044,388 $0 $645,432 $398,956 $2,109,665 $50,000 $1,253,773 $805,892 $3,196,247 $4,304,560 $5,435,040 $6,588,130

Increase Classified Staff Salaries $121,199 $0 $74,901 $46,298 $244,822 $50,000 $101,300 $93,522 $370,917 $499,535 $630,725 $764,538

Increase University Staff Salaries $671,240 $0 $414,826 $256,414 $1,355,904 $50,000 $787,949 $517,955 $2,054,261 $2,766,586 $3,493,157 $4,234,260

Increase GTA Salaries $71,488 $0 $44,180 $27,308 $144,406 $0 $89,243 $55,163 $218,782 $294,646 $372,027 $450,956

Increase Adjunct Faculty Salaries $60,599 $0 $37,450 $23,149 $122,411 $0 $75,650 $46,761 $185,459 $249,767 $315,362 $382,269

3% annual state health insurance cost $730,481 $0 $451,437 $279,044 $1,482,876 $50,000 $866,417 $566,459 $2,257,844 $3,056,060 $3,878,223 $4,725,050

[Add lines & descriptions here] $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

[Add lines & descriptions here] $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

Inflationary non-personnel cost increases

5.36% annual VITA charge increase $4,718 $2,916 $0 $1,802 $9,690 $5,988 $0 $3,702 $14,927 $20,446 $26,260 $32,386

Contractual services $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

Utilities $192,600 $0 $192,600 $385,200 $0 $385,200 $577,800 $770,400 $963,000 $1,155,600

O&M for New Facilities $179,207 $0 $179,207 $1,600,500 $150,000 $1,450,500 $1,757,220 $1,757,220 $1,757,220 $1,757,220

[Add lines & descriptions here] $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

Financial aid expansion

Addt'l In-State Student Financial Aid from Tuition Rev $3,600,000 $0 $3,600,000 $7,645,162 $0 $7,645,162 $7,645,162 $7,645,162 $7,645,162 $7,645,162

Addt'l Out-of-State Student Financial Aid from Tuition
Rev $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

[Add lines & descriptions here] $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

[Add lines & descriptions here] $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

New/expanded academic programs

Computer, Data and Applied Sciences $1,800,000 $0 $1,800,000 $1,800,000 $0 $1,800,000 $1,800,000 $1,800,000 $1,800,000 $1,800,000

Explore Summer Semester Expansion $200,000 $200,000 $0 $200,000 $200,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

[Add lines & descriptions here] $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

[Add lines & descriptions here] $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

[Add lines & descriptions here] $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

William & Mary
Instructions: The Academic Plan should contain academic, finance, and support service strategies the institution intends to employ in meeting state needs/goals as found in the Virginia Plan. (Please see the main instructions sheet in this workbook for more detailed information about The Virginia Plan. Please provide short titles to identify institutional strategies
and other expenditure increases. Provide a concise description in the "Notes" column (column O), including a % increase where relevant and a specific reference as to where more detailed information can be found in the Narrative document.